Page  1 of 4
SĒNIK G3
11775 E. 45th Ave. Denver, CO 80239   Ph: 1-888-297-0484
100-
240V
©2020 Prizm Lighting   REV2046   www.PrizmLighting.com
Technical Information
Description

©2020 Prizm Lighting   REV2046   www.PrizmLighting.com
Products and specification sare subject to change without notice.
Special Order Information
Control
Please allow 12-16 weeks for special order items
DMX 512 Protocol
Requires RDM (Remote Device Management) to address each fixture. Each fixture is factory set to ID=001.
PZM WWG3
LINE SERIES COLOR TEMP FINISH OPTICS VISOR
3000K = 3000K
RGB = RGB
RGBW = RGBW
BK = Black
WH = White*
SV = Grey
25 = 25° Optics VSRBK = Black
VSRWH = White
NOTES
CCT 3000K RGB RGBW
Data Protocol DMX512; RDM Required for address
DMX Channel 3 Channels (5 Channels for Strobe)
3 Sets of 6 LEDs
9 Channels (11 Channels for Strobe)
3 Sets of 6 LEDs
12 Channels (14 Channels for Strobe)
3 Sets of 6 LEDs
Accessory Information
ACCESSORY ITEM NUMBER
POWER + SIGNAL SPLITTER FOR WALL WASHERS (15FT 6PIN LEAD, 3FT POWER BARE WIRE, 3FT DMX BARE WIRE) PZM-WW-PSL-15FT
1FT POWER + SIGNAL LINKING CABLE (6PIN) PZM-WW-JUMP1-BK
3FT POWER + SIGNAL LINKING CABLE (6PIN) PZM-WW-JUMP3-BK
6FT POWER + SIGNAL LINKING CABLE (6PIN) PZM-WW-JUMP6-BK
20FT POWER + SIGNAL LINKING CABLE (6PIN) PZM-WW-JUMP20-BK
3FT SIGNAL EXTENSION FOR WALL WASHERS (6PIN TO BARE WIRE) PZM-WW-SIGEXTEND-BK
XLR3 TO XLR5 ADAPTER (BAG OF 2) PZM-WW-XLR3-XLR5
SIGNAL TERMINATION END FOR WALL WASHERS (6PIN) PZM-WW-SIGEND6PIN
POLE CLAMP WITH SAFETY CABLE FOR WALL WASHERS PZM-WW-PCLMP
*MOQs may apply.